
Fall Series 2021 LCSA Racing Standings

Skipper Boat Type Boat Name 9/2 9/9 9/16 9/23 9/30 10/7 10/14 10/21 10/28 Total
Colosino Santana 525 Bramasol 7 9 8 8 6 2 6 4 B 50
Tabet J-29 Press to MECO 8 7 9 7 8 L 39
Ballard C-25 FK Blew Byou 6 6 4 8 4 3 O 31
Lane J-70 J Bird 5 10 9 7 W 31
Moulds C-25 FK Serentiy Now 3 5 7 2 4 3 3 N 27
Terry Soveral 26 Razzledash 8 4 7 5  24
Davis  Hunter 31 Oakheart 6 8 5 2 A 21
Rickwalt Rooster Camilla 3 8 7 W 18
Scammel San Juan 24 Spook 5 7 2 4 A 18
Lenhart Starwind 27 Triquetra 4 4 3 3 3 Y 17
Walters C-22 SK 9 7 16
Simons Melonseed Poule D'Eau 5 5 10
Worsham Harpoon 6.2 Breez Inn 6 2 8
Barnes Fareast 19R Jay Bee 7 7
Hallett C-22 SK That’s What She Said 6 6
Truscott C- 25 SK Tinkerbell 2 2
Hall C-22SK The Same Moon 2 2
Red indicates Thursday Committee Boat Duty, extra points for driving/helping!

Fall Series, PHRF Adjusted

Skipper Boat Type Boat Name 9/2 9/9 9/16 9/23 9/30 10/7 10/14 10/21 10/28 Total
Colosino Santana 525 Bramasol 7 9 8 6 7 2 6 4 B 49
Tabet J-29 Press to MECO 8 7 7 5 6 L 33
Ballard C-25 FK Blew Byou 6 6 4 7 4 3 O 30
Lane J-70 J Bird 5 8 9 7 W 29
Moulds C-25 FK Serentiy Now 3 5 7 2 4 3 3 N 27
Terry Soveral 26 Razzledash 8 4 7 5  24
Davis  Hunter 31 Oakheart 6 7 5 2 A 20
Scammel San Juan 24 Spook 5 7 2 4 W 18
Lenhart Starwind 27 Triquetra 4 4 3 3 3 A 17
Walters C-22 SK 9 8 Y 17
Rickwalt Rooster Camilla 3 7 7 17
Simons Melonnseed Poule D'Eau 5 5 10



Hallett C-22 SK That’s What She Said 9 9
Worsham Harpoon 6.2 Breez Inn 7 2 9
Barnes Fareast 19R Jay Bee 6 6
Truscott C-25 SK Tinkerbell 2 2
Hall C-22 SK The Same Moon 2 2
Red indicates Thursday Committee Boat Duty, extra points for driving/helping!


